

---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 73425122

---

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.750,08 RON - 3.750,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DILUANT BUC 2 11.76 23.53 2 VOPSEA BUC 15 19.33 289.92 3 LAC IACHT BUC 2 92.44 184.87 4 DRISCA BURETE buc 1 10.08 10.08 5 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 1 22.69 22.69 6 VAR BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 7 PLINTA BUC 60 10.92 655.46 8 PROFIL LK BUC 20 10.08 201.68 9 PROFIL LK BUC 10 8.40 84.03 10 ACCESORII PLINTA BUC 70 1.68 117.65 11 LAME CUTTER BUC 1 2.52 2.52 12 NEGRESE 4,5 CUT 1 50.42 50.42 13 LAMBRIU LEMN 4M BUC 5 189.92 949.58 14 PLASA SUDATA FI 6 BUC 5 180.67 903.36 15 PLASA SUDATA FI 4 BUC 2 63.03 126.05 16 ELECTROZI PAC 1 84.03 84.03 17 COLTAR METALIC BUC 10 0.84 8.40 18 COLTAR METALIC BUC 4 2.52 10.08 19 PLATBANDA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 20 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 2 0.25 0.50

---